
 Participante Club Puntaje Lugar

Raúl Miquel  235 92 1

Felipe Valenzuela  235 83 2

Jaime García 235 79 3

Fernando Flores  235 77 4

Luis Barrera 337 75 5

Joaquín González 235 74 6

Francisco Sepúlveda Valdivia 63 7

Ricardo Montory Valdivia 58 8

Raúl Reyes  235 55 9

Alberto Hochstetter 235 53 10

Carlos Pastén  235 47 11

Rodrigo Kauak  235 45 12

Jimmy Davis Valdivia 25 13

 Participante Club Puntaje Lugar

Raúl Miquel  235 93 1

Fernando Flores  235 84 2

Luis Barrera 337 81 3

Felipe Valenzuela  235 77 4

Jaime García 235 69 5

Axel Buchheister 235 62 6

Ricardo Montory Valdivia 62 7

Jorge Martínez 235 61 8

Francisco Sepúlveda Valdivia 53 9

Sergio Rodríguez 235 47 10

Mauro Ebner Valdivia 46 11

Jimmy Davis Valdivia 35 12

 Participante Club Puntaje Lugar

Raúl Miquel 235 89 1

Luis Barrera 337 77 2

Felipe Valenzuela 235 76 3

Axel Buchheister 235 76 4

Fernando Flores 235 71 5

Alberto Hochstetter 235 69 6

Rodrigo Kauak 235 68 7

Segio Rodríguez Águilas 65 8

Jorge Jugovic 235 61 9

Nicolás Barrera 337 60 10

Jorge Martínez 235 55 11

Jaime García 235 54 12

Raúl Reyes 235 52 13

Cristóbal González 337 51 14

Ricardo Montory Valdivia 50 15

Marco Acuña 235 16 16
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